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Fony6

DER-13297-17
2217715-19
2217654-19
2217484-19
2285874-18
2285189-18
2217728-19
2217649-19
2217794-19
2226254-20
2217909-17
2227047-20
2226552-20
2226656-20
2285421-18
2285366-18
2217749-19

DER-20961-18
2226290-20
2226227-20
2285680-18
2226406-20
2285347-18
2217798-19
2285129-18
2217267-19
2217637-19
2217703-19
2226632-20
2227005-20
2285170-18
2245860-20
2227020-20
2285427-18
2217747-17
2276282-18
2227061-20

DER-20910-18
2217762-19
2227099-20
2217474-19
2217709-17
2285626-18

DER-20933-18
2226445-20
2217629-19
2217491-19
2285601-18
2218092-17
2226537-20
2217101-19
2226424-20
2217275-19
2226568-20
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BiactaHb

363.178
362.747
354.964
356.388
354.964
363.178
362.747
354.964
362.747
362.747
356.388
363.178
356.711
355.027
356.837
356.388
362.747
363.178
362.747
362.747
362.747
356.388
356.388
362.747
363.178
354.964
356.711
362.747
354.964
363.178
363.178
363.178
363.178
356.837
363.178
356.837
363.178
354.964
362.747
363.178
356.388
363.178
356.711
355.565
356.388
356.388
356.388
355.027
356.388
356.711
363.178
356.388
354.964
356.711

Mpwnir

10:46:20
10:49:34
10:51:09
10:56:36
10:55:34
11:03:36
11:03:54
11:02:30
11:10:02
11:14:35
11:12:47
11:23:34
11:22:49
11:24:09
11:26:23
11:28:54
11:35:54
11:37:43
11:37:35
11:37:36
11:38:35
11:32:51
11:33:07
11:39:55
11:40:21
11:32:46
11:34:25
11:40:24
11:33:23
11:43:11
11:43:13
11:43:15
11:43:17
11:37:27
11:43:34
11:39:10
11:46:11
11:39:03
11:47:16
11:48:05
11:42:34
11:49:33
11:45:17
11:44:43
11:46:33
11:46:36
11:46:37
11:45:21
11:47:02
11:48:52
11:55:49
11:49:10
11:47:49
11:49:33

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 7

BiHHuua-2, Big 20.06.2021 05:59:52

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

04:46:28
04:49:42
04:51:17
04:56:44
04:55:42
05:03:44
05:04:02
05:02:38
05:10:10
05:14:43
05:12:55
05:23:42
05:22:57
05:24:17
05:26:31
05:29:02
05:36:02
05:37:51
05:37:43
05:37:44
05:38:43
05:32:59
05:33:15
05:40:03
05:40:29
05:32:54
05:34:33
05:40:32
05:33:31
05:43:19
05:43:21
05:43:23
05:43:25
05:37:35
05:43:42
05:39:18
05:46:19
05:39:11
05:47:24
05:48:13
05:42:42
05:49:41
05:45:25
05:44:51
05:46:41
05:46:44
05:46:45
05:45:29
05:47:10
05:49:00
05:55:57
05:49:18
05:47:57
05:49:41

Kny6 Cre6HuK

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1267.78 0.00 0.000
1252.15  0.00 0.000
1218.62 0.00 0.000
1201.04  0.00 0.000
120042  0.00 0.000
119571  0.00 0.000
1193.12  0.00 0.000
1172.92 0.00 0.000
1169.52  0.00 0.000
115262  0.00 0.000
113892  0.00 0.000
112196  0.00 0.000
110454  0.00 0.000
1094.81  0.00 0.000
1092.86 0.00 0.000
1083.14  0.00 0.000
1079.50  0.00 0.000
107497  0.00 0.000
1074.12  0.00 0.000
1074.06 0.00 0.000
1070.95  0.00 0.000
107029  0.00 0.000
1069.43  0.00 0.000
1066.75  0.00 0.000
1066.65  0.00 0.000
1066.28  0.00 0.000
1066.24 0.00 0.000
106523  0.00 0.000
106431 0.00 0.000
1057.85  0.00 0.000
1057.75  0.00 0.000
1057.65 0.00 0.000
1057.54  0.00 0.000
1057.03  0.00 0.000
1056.67  0.00 0.000
105169  0.00 0.000
104869  0.00 0.000
1046.53  0.00 0.000
1044.18 0.00 0.000
104296  0.00 0.000
1039.94  0.00 0.000
103859  0.00 0.000
103270 0.00 0.000
1031.07 0.00 0.000
1027.99  0.00 0.000
1027.85 0.00 0.000
1027.80  0.00 0.000
102762  0.00 0.000
1026.56  0.00 0.000
102209  0.00 0.000
1020.31 0.00 0.000
102029  0.00 0.000
1020.16  0.00 0.000
1020.10  0.00 0.000

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.783 3.127
3.565 4.690
11.586 14.070
13.369 17.196
14.260 18.239
15.152 19.281
16.043 19.802
17.825 23.450
19.608 25.534
21.390 27.619
24.064 29.703
24.955 31.266
25.847 32.830
28.520 34914
29.412 35956
31.194  38.041
32.086 43.773
35.651 45.857
38.324 47421
39.216  47.942
40.107  49.505
40.998 50.026
43.672 51.589
45.455 52.632
46.346 53.153
47.237 53.674
48.128 54.195
49.020 55.758
49.911 56.279
57.932 62.011
58.824  62.533
59.715 63.054
61.497 64.096
62.389 64.617
64.171 65.659
73.975 71.391
77.540 73.476
81.105 75.560
85.561 79.729
87.344 80.771
90.909 85.982
92.692 88.067
97.148 92.757
99.822 95.362
104278  98.489
105.169  99.010
106.061  99.531
106.952 100.052
107.843 100.573
114973 104.742
120.321 107.869
121.212  108.390
122.103  108.911
122.995 109.432
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Fony6oBop

Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
bab'sk T.M.
Kaprvn A.T.
Bab'sk T.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
bab6'ak T.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Muxaiintok A.
Ipyumk A.P.
LLlama M.
Mapcis |1
binvk P.J1.
KaprvH AT.
Maryta C.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
KapnuH A.T.
Kaprvn A.T.
Maryta C.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
bab'sk T.M.
Lama M.
Maryta C.M.
bab6'sk T.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
Iprumk A.P.
Ipyumk A.P.
binvk P.J1.
pyupmk A.P.
Binvk PJ1.
Ipyumk A.P.
Bab'sk T.M.
Maryta C.M.
Ipyumk A.P.
KapnuH A.T.
Ipyumk A.P.
LLlama M.
[Jytka B.I.
KaprvH A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
KaprvH A.T.
Mapkis |.4.
Kaprivn AT.
LLlama M.
Iprumk A.P.
KaprvH A.T.
bab'ak T.M.
Lama M.

Kny6

CtebHuk
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CtebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuk
CrebHuk
CtebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHumK
CrebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK

CTebHuK



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

2250194-17
2217741-19
2217470-19
2226548-20
DER-20936-18
2217594-19
2285718-18
2217058-19
2217075-19
2217746-19
2226545-20
2242506-17
2226257-20
2285729-18
2217763-19
2217725-19
2217706-19
2226256-20
2217751-19
2226115-20
2285875-18
2226171-20
2285374-18
2285490-18
2285727-18
2217818-19
2226624-20
2217759-19
2218335-17
2226546-20
2227022-20
2217740-19
2285578-18
PL-0295-10013-
20
2226156-20
2217791-19
DER-18682-18
2217069-19
2285761-18
2226559-20
2285487-18
2217310-19
2226437-20
2226560-20
2217855-17
2217737-19
1856056-18
2226186-20
2217508-19
2227042-20
2285516-18
2226415-20
2226259-20
DER-14076-17
2226583-20
2227030-20
2226655-20
2285701-18
2226403-20
DER-20966-18
2276131-18

2227054-20
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362.747
362.747
356.388
356.711
355.565
355.027
362.747
354.964
354.964
362.747
356.711
363.629
362.747
362.747
362.747
362.747
362.747
362.747
362.747
363.629
354.964
356.837
356.388
355.565
362.747
362.747
354.964
362.747
356.711
356.711
363.178
362.747
356.711

355.565

356.837
362.747
357.619
354.964
362.747
356.711
355.565
356.388
356.388
356.711
354.964
354.964
355.027
356.837
356.388
363.178
354.964
356.388
362.747
355.027
356.388
363.178
355.027
362.747
356.388
356.388
356.711

363.178

11:55:53
11:56:34
11:50:21
11:51:02
11:49:58
11:50:23
11:59:57
11:53:00
11:53:10
12:01:01
11:55:29
12:02:23
12:02:17
12:02:19
12:02:21
12:02:23
12:02:29
12:02:35
12:02:44
12:03:44
11:55:16
11:58:13
11:57:58
11:57:15
12:05:06
12:05:09
11:57:56
12:06:14
12:00:48
12:01:09
12:09:08
12:08:57
12:03:25

12:02:25

12:03:44
12:09:59
12:06:05
12:03:51
12:11:57
12:06:27
12:08:09
12:09:10
12:11:27
12:12:25
12:10:43
12:10:47
12:11:50
12:15:26
12:15:11
12:22:40
12:14:09
12:15:54
12:23:12
12:15:40
12:17:18
12:24:53
12:16:28
12:25:31
12:18:54
12:18:59
12:19:55

12:26:55

05:56:01
05:56:42
05:50:29
05:51:10
05:50:06
05:50:31
06:00:05
05:53:08
05:53:18
06:01:09
05:55:37
06:02:31
06:02:25
06:02:27
06:02:29
06:02:31
06:02:37
06:02:43
06:02:52
06:03:52
05:55:24
05:58:21
05:58:06
05:57:23
06:05:14
06:05:17
05:58:04
06:06:22
06:00:56
06:01:17
06:09:16
06:09:05
06:03:33

06:02:33

06:03:52
06:10:07
06:06:13
06:03:59
06:12:05
06:06:35
06:08:17
06:09:18
06:11:35
06:12:33
06:10:51
06:10:55
06:11:58
06:15:34
06:15:19
06:22:48
06:14:17
06:16:02
06:23:20
06:15:48
06:17:26
06:25:01
06:16:36
06:25:39
06:19:02
06:19:07
06:20:03

06:27:03

1018.91
1016.95
1016.85
1015.79
1015.61
1012.87
1007.40
1005.19
1004.71
1004.42
1003.08
1003.07
1000.91
1000.82
1000.73
1000.64
1000.36
1000.08
999.67
999.35

998.77
995.78
995.22

994 .91

993.19
993.06
991.34
990.12

988.30
987.34
983.51

982.83

981.19

980.73

980.68
980.09
976.52
975.22
97491
973.07
965.46
965.04
959.11
957.48
957.16
956.99
954.46
950.13
949.57
948.74
948.38
947.76
946.30
944.72
944.24
943.28
942.72
940.61
940.26
940.05
938.59

938.32

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

124.777
127.451
128.342
129.234
131.016
132.799
139.037
141.711
142.602
143.494
147.950
148.841
152.406
153.298
155.080
155.971
156.863
158.645
159.537
160.428
162.210
169.340
170.232
171.123
173.797
174.688
178.253
180.036
180.927
181.818
189.840
190.731
191.622

192.513

193.405

194.296

198.752
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

110.995
115.164
115.685
117.770
118.812
120.896
126.107
129.234
129.755
130.276
132.882
133.403
136.008
136.529
137.572
138.093
138.614
139.656
140.177
140.698
142.262
146.952
147.473
147.994
149.557
150.078
152.684
154.768
156.331
156.853
164.669
165.190
166.232

166.754

167.275
167.796
170.922
174.049
174.570
176.133
185.513
186.034
191.245
194.372
195.414
195.935
196.978
199.583
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
KapnuH A.T.
Lama M.
[AyTtka B.I.
Mapxis |1
Maryta C.M.
bab'sk T.M.
bab6'ak T.M.
Maryta C.M.
Lama M.
Cnotuno |.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Marytra C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
Cnotuno .M.
bab6'ak T.M.
Binvk P.J1.
Kaprivn A.T.
[AyTtka B.I.
Maryta C.M.
Maryta C.M.
bab'sk T.M.
Maryta C.M.
Lama M.
Lama M.
Ipyumk A.P.
Maryta C.M.
LLama M.

[Aytka B.I.

Binvk P.J1.
Maryta C.M.
XomuH M.I. Ta cnH
bab'ak T.M.
Maryta C.M.
LLlama M.
[AyTka B.I.
Muxaiintok A.
KapnuvH A.T.
Lama M.
bab'ak T.M.
bab'ak T.M.
Mapcis |1
Binvk P.J.
Kaprivn AT.
Ipyumk A.P.
bab'sk T.M.
Kaprvn A.T.
Maryta C.M.
Mapxis |1
Muxanntok A.
Iprumk A.P.
Mapcis |1
Maryta C.M.
KaprvH A.T.
KapnuH A.T.
Lama M.

Ipyumk A.P.

CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CTebHumK

CTebHuK

CrebHuk
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CtebHumK
CtebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CtebHuk
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuK
CTebHumK
CTebHuK
CrebHuk
CTebHumK
CrebHuk

CrebHuk



2217849-17 1 354964 12:18:31 06:18:39 937.45 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2285675-18 1 362.747 12:28:02 06:28:10 934.51 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2217072-19 0 354964 12:20:01 06:20:09 933.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bab6'ak T.M. CrebHuK
2237027-17 0 363.178 12:30:06 06:30:14 930.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mpyupmk A.P. CrebHuk
2285776-18 0 362.747 12:29:57 06:30:05 929.92 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2226154-20 1 356.837 12:24:10 06:24:18 928.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Binvk PJ. CrebHuk
DER-13291-17 0 363.178 12:33:02 06:33:10 923.72 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mprumk A.P. CrebHuk
2227036-20 1 363.178 12:33:05 06:33:13 923.61 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mpyupmk A.P. CrebHuk
2226177-20 1 356.837 12:26:53 06:27:01 922.02 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Binvk PJ1. CrebHuk
2217724-19 1 362747 12:33:33  06:33:41 921.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2226554-20 0 356.711 1227114  06:27:22 920.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O LLlama M. CrebHuk
2226402-20 0 356.388 12:27:34 06:27:42 919.24 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KapnuH AT. CrebHuk
2285596-18 1 356.711 12:27:58  06:28:06 919.12 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 LLlama M. CrebHuk
2217771-19 0 362.747 12:35:47 06:35:55 916.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2227010-20 0 363.178 12:3844 06:38:52 910.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Iprumk A.P. CrebHuK
2245853-20 0 363.178 12:3849 06:38:57 910.33 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Mpyupmk A.P. CrebHuk
2226566-20 1 356.711 12:32:.08 06:32:16 909.36 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O LLlama M. CrebHuk
2245849-20 1 354964 12:30:13  06:30:21 909.35 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2226785-20 1 356.388 12:33:20 06:33:28 905.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Muxanntok A. CrebHuk
2298630-16 0 356.388 12:34:48 06:34:56 902.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 KapnuH A.T. CrebHuk
2285467-18 0 355,565 12:33:56 06:34:.04 902.30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O [ytka B.l. CrebHuk
2250175-17 1 362.747 12:45:23  06:45:31 894.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuK
2218268-17 0 355565 12:37:33  06:37:41 894.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O [ytka B.l. CrebHuk
2285844-18 0 363.629 12:49:25 06:49:33 887.87 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Cnotuno .M. CrebHuk
2226610-20 1 354964 12:42:36 06:42:44 881.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
RO-469676-19 1 362.747 12:51:53  06:52:01 880.42 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MNaryta C.M. CrebHuk
2217309-19 0 356.388 12:45:54 06:46:02 877.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Muxanntok A. CrebHuK
2217451-19 0 356.388 12:46:25 06:46:33 876.62 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O KapnvH A.T. CrebHuk
2226428-20 0 356.388 12:46:27 06:46:35 876.54 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O KapnuH AT. CrebHuK
2217062-19 0 354964 124711  06:47:19 871.47 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Bab'ak T.M. CrebHuk
2227027-20 0 363.178 13:02:15 07:02:23 859.83 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mprumk A.P. CrebHuk
2217702-19 1 362.747 13:03:14 07:03:22 856.82 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHunk
2217452-19 0 356.388  13:00:02 07:00:10 848.21 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O KapnuH A.T. CrebHuk
2226607-20 1 354964 13:00:12 07:00:20 844.48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O bab6'ak T.M. CrebHuK
2227060-20 0 363.178 13:10:48 07:10:56 842.77 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mpyumk A.P. CrebHuk
DER-13294-17 0 363.178 13:19:47 07:19:55 825.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mprumk A.P. CrebHuk
2285691-18 0 362.747 13:20:51  07:20:59 822.59 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
2217260-19 0 356.711 13:18:32 07:18:40 813.17 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O LLlama M. CrebHuk
2217805-19 0 362.747 13:27:06 07:27:14 811.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Maryta C.M. CrebHuk
DER-350-16 0 363.178 13:27:48 07:27:56 810.79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Mpyumk A.P. CrebHuk
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